DATA SHEET
Product specification
File under Integrated Circuits, IC06
September 1993
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
74HC/HCT154
4-to-16 line decoder/demultiplexer
For a complete data sheet, please also download:

American type
number
Ordering code
(12NC)
Marking/Packing
Download
PDF
File
 Discretes packing
info
Package Device status Buy online
74HC154D 74HC154D 9337 138 20652
Standard Marking *
Bulk Pack, CECC
SOT137
(SO24)
Full production order this
product
online
-
 74HC154D-T 9337 138 20653
Standard Marking *
Reel Pack, SMD,
13", CECC
SOT137
(SO24)
Full production order this
product
online
-
74HC154DB 74HC154DB 9351 825 70112
Standard Marking *
Bulk Pack
SOT340-1
(SSOP24)
Full production order this
product
online
-
 74HC154DB-T 9351 825 70118
Standard Marking *
Reel Pack, SMD,
13"
SOT340-1